
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:26 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Martin Luther King Jr Middle

BUS 614
08:38 AM 7700 Old Sandy Spring Rd

08:40 AM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Millbrook Ln

08:42 AM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Plantation Ct

08:44 AM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Plaid Dr

08:45 AM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Casulas Way

08:47 AM 7505 Old Sandy Spring Rd

08:50 AM Arbory Ct & Arbory Way

08:54 AM Stratfield Cir & Stratfield Ln

08:56 AM Aylesford Cir & Aylesford Ln

08:57 AM Cambridge Cir & Cherry Ln

09:00 AM Oxford Dr & Ashford Blvd

BUS 615
08:31 AM Old Gunpowder Spur Rd & Sinope Way

08:36 AM Aitcheson Rd & Old Gunpowder Spur Rd

08:39 AM Old Gunpowder Rd - ENT TO HOUSE ACROSS FROM BAY HILL DR

08:45 AM Bentley Park Dr & Newlyn Pl

08:51 AM Birkhall Dr & Greencastle Rd

08:53 AM Bay Hill Dr & River Creek Ter

08:59 AM 12200 Castle Pines Dr @ Daisey Creek Ter

09:02 AM 12120 Old Gunpowder Rd

09:06 AM Briggs Chaney Rd & Calvert Hills Dr

09:08 AM Briggs Chaney Rd & Ewell Ct

09:10 AM Briggs Chaney Rd & Myrtle Ave

09:12 AM Harbour Town Dr & Sawgrass Dr

09:16 AM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

09:19 AM Briggs Chaney Rd & Dunnington Rd

BUS 616
09:00 AM Chapel Cove Dr & Oxford Dr

09:02 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

BUS 619
08:35 AM 5414 Odell Rd

08:38 AM 5518 Odell Rd

08:46 AM Beaver Dam Rd & Edmonston Rd

08:51 AM Edmonston Rd & Indian Creek St

08:56 AM Cochran Rd & Edmonston Rd

08:58 AM Armond Boyd Way & Edmonston Rd

09:01 AM Brewer Rd & Cordwall Dr

09:10 AM Amelia St & Broad Blvd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:26 AM Page 2 of 6

09:14 AM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

09:21 AM Powder Mill Rd & Caverly Ave

09:22 AM Powder Mill Rd & Pine St

BUS 621
08:36 AM O'Dell Farms Ct & Odell Rd

08:38 AM 11744 Ellington Dr

08:42 AM Muirkirk Rd & Westlock Pl

08:47 AM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

08:56 AM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot

08:58 AM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

09:02 AM Brickyard Blvd & Marble Stone Ln

BUS 622
08:41 AM Westgate Apt @ Pool

08:51 AM Bounds Ave & Park Hall Dr

08:59 AM Van Dusen Rd & Laurel Oaks Ln (Guard Shack Ent)

BUS 623
08:37 AM Jerald Rd & Kent Rd

08:43 AM Brooklyn Bridge Ct & Brooklyn Bridge Rd

08:56 AM Contee Rd & Overlook Way

08:59 AM Mayfair Dr & Mayfair Rd

BUS 624
08:46 AM LAUREL PARK DR AND CALEDON CT

08:50 AM 14312 ROSSMORE LA @ SNOW ROUTE EMER. SIGN

08:54 AM Galway Gdns & Olive Branch Way

08:58 AM FARNHAM LA AND EXBURY LA

BUS 625
08:39 AM Contee Rd @ Aventura At Contee Crossing  Apt @ Fountain Circle

08:43 AM Clarkwood Ln & Contee Rd

08:49 AM STROUD CT AND IRONBRIDGE LA

08:54 AM W Side Blvd @ Duvall Westside Ent

08:57 AM W Side Blvd & Silver Trail Lane

08:59 AM Andersons Way & Crossover & Van Dusen Rd

09:01 AM Belle Chasse Blvd & Contee Rd

BUS 626
08:54 AM Edmonston Rd & Old Baltimore Pike

08:56 AM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

08:58 AM Ammendale Rd & Sequoia Ln

BUS 627
08:39 AM Dorset Rd & Woodbine Dr

08:46 AM 11th St & Snowden Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:27 AM Page 3 of 6

08:49 AM Carroll Ave & Park Ave

08:50 AM Sandy Spring Rd & Westview Terr

08:52 AM Sandy Spring Rd & Birch Run Ter

08:53 AM Mews Ct & Old Sandy Spring Rd

08:56 AM Haines Ct & Haynes Rd

BUS G90
06:53 AM Market Ln & Springhill Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:27 AM Page 4 of 6

Martin Luther King Jr Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 614
04:36 PM Oxford Dr & Ashford Blvd

04:39 PM Cambridge Cir & Cherry Ln

04:42 PM Aylesford Cir & Aylesford Ln

04:44 PM Stratfield Cir & Stratfield Ln

04:46 PM Arbory Ct & Arbory Way

04:50 PM 7505 Old Sandy Spring Rd

04:53 PM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Plaid Dr

04:55 PM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Casulas Way

04:57 PM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Plantation Ct

04:59 PM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Millbrook Ln

05:00 PM 7700 Old Sandy Spring Rd

BUS 615
04:32 PM Briggs Chaney Rd & Calvert Hills Dr

04:34 PM Briggs Chaney Rd & Dunnington Rd

04:36 PM Briggs Chaney Rd & Ewell Ct

04:38 PM Briggs Chaney Rd & Myrtle Ave

04:41 PM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

04:45 PM Harbour Town Dr & Sawgrass Dr

04:49 PM 12120 Old Gunpowder Rd

04:52 PM Old Gunpowder Spur Rd & Sinope Way

04:57 PM Aitcheson Rd & Old Gunpowder Spur Rd

05:01 PM 12200 Castle Pines Dr @ Daisey Creek Ter

05:05 PM Bay Hill Dr & River Creek Ter

05:09 PM Old Gunpowder Rd - ENT TO HOUSE ACROSS FROM BAY HILL DR

05:13 PM Birkhall Dr & Greencastle Rd

05:15 PM 13950 Old Gunpowder Rd @ Fairland Sports & Aquatics Cmplx Comm

05:19 PM Bentley Park Dr & Newlyn Pl

BUS 617
04:33 PM Cherry Ln & Pirate Ln

04:35 PM Cherry Ln & Exbury Ln & Breckenridge St

04:37 PM Cherry Ln & Cherrywood Dr @ ENTRANCE TO CHERRYWOOD TOWNH

04:42 PM E Arbory Ct & S Arbory Ln

BUS 618
04:45 PM Ashland Dr & Maple Terr

04:51 PM Gales St & McCahill Dr

04:56 PM Bond Mill Rd & Diploma Dr & McCahill Dr

05:00 PM BOND MILL RD AND PARK HALL DR

05:06 PM Brooklyn Bridge Rd & Laurel Ridge Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:27 AM Page 5 of 6

05:08 PM 7602 BROOKLYN BRIDGE RD

05:12 PM 11th St & Montgomery St

BUS 620
04:46 PM Powder Mill Rd & Pine St

04:47 PM Powder Mill Rd & Caverly Ave

04:50 PM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

04:57 PM Amelia St & Broad Blvd

05:09 PM 5518 Odell Rd

05:12 PM 5414 Odell Rd

05:15 PM Brewer Rd & Cordwall Dr

05:19 PM Armond Boyd Way & Edmonston Rd

05:21 PM Cochran Rd & Edmonston Rd

05:25 PM Edmonston Rd & Indian Creek St

05:31 PM Beaver Dam Rd & Edmonston Rd

BUS 621
04:32 PM Brickyard Blvd & Marble Stone Ln

04:36 PM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

04:40 PM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot

04:45 PM 11744 Ellington Dr

04:49 PM O'Dell Farms Ct & Odell Rd

04:53 PM Muirkirk Rd & Westlock Pl

BUS 622
04:37 PM Van Dusen Rd & Laurel Oaks Ln (Guard Shack Ent)

04:45 PM Bounds Ave & Park Hall Dr

04:53 PM Westgate Apt @ Pool

BUS 623
04:34 PM Mayfair Dr & Mayfair Rd

04:39 PM Contee Rd & Overlook Way

04:42 PM Contee Rd & Veronica Ln

04:55 PM Brooklyn Bridge Ct & Brooklyn Bridge Rd

04:59 PM Jerald Rd & Kent Rd

BUS 625
04:40 PM Belle Chasse Blvd & Contee Rd

04:43 PM Andersons Way & Crossover & Van Dusen Rd

04:44 PM W Side Blvd & Silver Trail Lane

04:47 PM W Side Blvd @ Duvall Westside Ent

04:52 PM STROUD CT AND IRONBRIDGE LA

04:57 PM Clarkwood Ln & Contee Rd

05:02 PM Contee Rd @ Aventura At Contee Crossing  Apt @ Fountain Circle

BUS 626
04:29 PM 6011 Ammendale Rd (KIDSLAND DAYCARE)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:27 AM Page 6 of 6

04:37 PM Ammendale Rd & Sequoia Ln

04:42 PM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

04:44 PM Edmonston Rd & Old Baltimore Pike

BUS 627
04:38 PM Haines Ct & Haynes Rd

04:42 PM Mews Ct & Old Sandy Spring Rd

04:43 PM Sandy Spring Rd & Birch Run Ter

04:44 PM Sandy Spring Rd & Westview Terr

04:46 PM Carroll Ave & Park Ave

04:48 PM 11th St & Snowden Pl

04:53 PM Dorset Rd & Woodbine Dr

05:06 PM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

BUS 638
04:35 PM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

04:37 PM Chapel Cove Dr & Oxford Dr

BUS 640
04:49 PM FARNHAM LA AND EXBURY LA

04:54 PM Galway Gdns & Olive Branch Way


